
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Gargantini

Villa

Cocquio

Minesso

Marcoionni

Mazzolini

Esposito Russ

Giunta

Rota

Rossi

Salamon

Bonetto

Fossati

Gualandris

Civati

Moro

Leoni

Grasso

Brunetti

Fossati

Minotti

Chiusi

Erba

Iavazzo

Trentin

Frigerio

Ardemagni

Gallina

Rossi

Bordon

Costante

Giussani

Massarotto

Busnelli

Mancin

Paolo

Nazario

Giordano

Antonio

Franco

Massimo

Antonio giova

Lorenzo raimo

Cristian

Fabrizio

Walter

Emanuele

Enrico

Zaruccio

Oscar

Pietro

Andrea

Jacopo

Gianmario

Massimo

Marco

Renato

Celeste

Filippo

Alessandro

Bruno

Daniele

Armando

Enrico

Eraldo

Alessandro

Massimiliano

Ivano

Claudio

Giuseppe

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D.AMO D'ORO 2013 (Hydra)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,5

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Villa

Scaccianoce

Cortese

Stucchi

Natali

Basso

Borromeo

Spinelli

Casagrande

Rullini

Agostoni

Giuliano

Isimbaldi

Peducci

Meregalli

Ferrario

Gabellini

Melissari

Didoni

Trevisani

Via

Frigerio

Riva

Mazzoleni

Tavola

Galbiati

Strano

Sala

Cariddi

Cambiaghi

Santoni

Diotti

Villa

Vimercati

Polzonetti

Damiano

Filippo

Giuseppe

Stefano

Claudio sante

Pietro

Carlo

Angelo renato

Ladislao

Roberto

Giorgio

Salvatore

Massenzio

Luciano

Giuseppe

Stefano natal

Giampietro

Giuseppe

Maurizio

Tiziano

Salvatore

Stefano

Giorgio

Giuseppe

Fausto mario

Roberto

Salvatore

Arnaldo luigi

Giovanni

Vincenzo

Luca

Mario

Giulio

Danilo

Mirco ferrucc

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,5

9,5

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Verri

Torchio

Livio

Riva

Giussani

Radaelli

Longoni

Croce

Butti

Ceci

Cotugno

Gatti

Occhipinti

Catalogna

Galliani

Carotenuto

Arienti

Manunta

Buson

Bordon

Arzuffi

Brunello

Lambrughi

Alverdi

Gallazzi

Simonetto

Varenna

Schinetti

Orsi

Croce

Fumagalli

Merlini

Marzorati

Nisoli

Agostoni

Davide

Emilio

Franco

Tamara

Davide

Angelo

Cristian

Stefano

Alex

Domenico

Giuseppe

Donato

Vincenzo rina

Gabriele

Giorgio claud

Gaetano

Marco

Luciano

Bernardino

Roberto

Claudio

Omar

Francesco

Gabriele

Marco

Loris

Paolo

Gianpaolo

Bruno

Stefano

Corrado

Mauro

Marco

Felice

Filippo

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D.AMO D'ORO 2013 (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,5

12,5

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Pedretti

Rossi

Valsecchi

Passoni

Regazzoni

Gianotti

Mazzeo

Spinelli

Salvaro

Di Stasio

Dell'orto

Pozzi

Bernardini

Marrone

Casiraghi

Roma

Brenna

Polini

Cattazzo

Riboldi

Zampolli

Rigamonti

Minotti

Pellegata

Ardemagni

Invernizzi

Scalabrin

Francabandier

Urro

Galimberti

Ferrario

Miglionico

Diaco

Di Filippo

Francescon

Enrico

Marco

Vittorio

Giorgio

Francesco

Gerardo

Giuseppe

Luigi

Mauro

Antonio

Andrea

Luca

Daniele

Gianluca

Simone

Massimiliano

Mauro

Marcello

Celestino

Angelo antoni

Alessandro

Angelo

Guglielmo

Ivano

Carlo

Gianluca

Simone

Alessio

Andrea

Marco

Bernardino

Libero antoni

Massimo

Vincenzo

Giuseppe piet

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

A.S.D.AMO D'ORO 2013 (Hydra)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,5

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

Orsi

Cortese

Zappa

Pellizza

Carelli

Gritti

Zatta

Fracassi

Aperlo

Villa

Elli

Rinco

Ferrevi

Villa

Fumagalli

Sangiorgio

Martinazzo

Bernardini

Plafoni

Potena

Rampoldi

Arosio

Sisti

Vago

Rivolta

Candiani

Schincaglia

Scali

Diaco

Privitera

Recchia

Contarin

Mauri

Scaglione

Sartori

Matteo

Carlo

Massimo

Renato

Alessandro

Alessandro

Roberto

Simone

Fabio

Mattia

Ambrogio piet

Alessandro

Roberto

Roberto

Simone

Gianpietro

Pasquale

Michele

Cristian

Luciano

Alessandro

Luca

Giancarlo

Angelo tizian

Roberto

Ernesto

Massimo

Vincenzo

Michelle

Rosario

Francesco

Federico

Gianni rinald

Ettore

Dario

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

A.S.D.AMO D'ORO 2013 (Hydra)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

21,0
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

176

177

178

179

Cattaneo

Belometti

Trezzi

Erba

Fabio

Claudio

Giovanni

Simone rossan

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0
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